NCR875PRO
Full HD 1080p
IR Bullet Network Camera
1/2.7” 2MP Lumii sensor, H.264, 25M
(82ft) IR, triple streaming, mechanical
ICR day/night, intelligent detections
The NCR875PRO network camera is capable of delivering superior quality image
in 1080p resolution at a full frame rate. The high-performance mechanical (ICR)

Operating Humidity 10~ 90% RH
Storage Temperature -20ºC ~ 60ºC (-4ºF ~ 140 ºF)
Order Information
NTSC: NCR875PRO-HN5-MES(W/O Heater),
NCR875PROH-HN5-MES(W/ Heater); Model No. PAL: NCR875PRO-HP5-MES(W/O Heater),
NCR875PROH-HP5-MES(W/ Heater)
Easily adjustable 3-axis and cable-concealedAccessories bracket with standard package;
*
1. Memory card not included.
2. No memory card clot & local storage function for Argentina and Ecuador